WORLD ASSOCIATION OF “Sa/s
SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS

WASLI is committed to the development of the profession of sign language interpreting worldwide

0930

WASLI 2011
GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING "AGENDA"”
Welcome
Apologies

0935
0937
0940
0950
1000
1002
1004
1006
1010
1020
1030
1100
1130
1140
1210
1230
1240
1300

1330

Approve Minutes of WASLI General Membership Meeting 2007
Matters Arising

WASLI Review 2007-2011

Approve Officers Report

Approve Regional Representatives Report

Approve Financial Report

Task Group FEEDBACK

Education & Training — (Deb Russell)

Accreditation & Certification — (Daniel Burch)

Meetings of the WASLI Regions

BREAK

Explanation of Procedures for Proposals and Amendments
Proposals

Elections

AOB

Presentation of the new WASLI Board

Recognitions

Close

Meeting will finish at 1.30pm



