

SIGN LANGUAGE INTERPRETERS
WASLI is committed to the development of the profession of sign language interpreting worldwide

WASLI 2011 GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETING "AGENDA"

0930	Welcome
0935	Apologies
0937	Approve Minutes of WASLI General Membership Meeting 2007
0940	Matters Arising
0950	WASLI Review 2007-2011
1000	Approve Officers Report
1002	Approve Regional Representatives Report
1004	Approve Financial Report
1006	Task Group FEEDBACK
1010	Education & Training - (Deb Russell)
1020	Accreditation & Certification – (Daniel Burch)
1030	Meetings of the WASLI Regions
1100	BREAK
1130	Explanation of Procedures for Proposals and Amendments
1140	Proposals
1210	Elections
1230	AOB
1240	Presentation of the new WASLI Board
1300	Recognitions
1330	Close

Meeting will finish at 1.30pm